
SPECIALS**
Malibu & Mixer
Amaretto & Mixer
Jägerbomb
Tequila rose 

Price
£9
£9
£7
£5

Laurent Perrier Rose
Veuve Cliquot 
Moet Chandon Rose
Moet Chandon   

CHAMPAGNE Bottle
£160
£150
£140
£130

BEER 0.5L
£9
£8

Draught beer 
Cider

Prosecco
Alita
(semi dry/sweet)     
House Wine
(red  / rosé / white )  

WINE 150ml
£11
£10

-

250ml
-
-

£14

Bottle 
£50
£45

£40

SOFT DRINKS
1l Soft Drink 
Soft Drink
Water
(still / sparkling)                        

1l
200ml
500ml

£12
£4
£4

0% ALCOHOL 
0% Beer
0% Cider

0.5L
£7
£7

Don julio
Jose Cuervo
(Gold / Silver)

TEQUILA 

Captain morgan
(dark/spiced)

RUM 

Jameson 
Jack Daniel’s 

WHISKEY 

Hennessy VS Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier

COGNAC

Ciroc
Grey Goose
Nemiroff
Stumbras “Kvietinis”

VODKA

Gordon’s Dry
(Original / Pink) 

GIN

*all bottles of Spirit served with
complimentary 1l soft drink (excluding
redbull)
**25ml spirit

25ml
£7
£7
£6
£6

£6
£6

£7
£7
£6

£6

£6

£7
£6

Bottle* 
£150
£150
£110
£110

£110
£110

£150
£150
£110

£110

£110

£150
£110

50ml
£12
£12
£10
£10

£10
£10

£12
£12
£10

£10

£10

£12
£10




