	0544	50141	DOTT! F
VODKA	25ML	50ML	BOTTLE
Ciroc	£7	£12	£150
Grey Goose	£7	£12	£150
Nemiroff	£6	£10	£110
Stumbras "Kvietinis"	" £6	£10	£110
WHICKPY			
WHISKEY		<b>C</b>	<b>C -</b>
Jameson	£6	£10	£110
Jack Daniel's	£6	£10	£110
COGNAC			
	- C-	(12	(150
HENNESSY VS COGNAC		£12	£150
REMY MARTIN VSOP COURVOISIER	£7 £6	£12 £10	£150 £110
COURVOISIER	LO	LIO	LIIO
CIN			
GIN			
Gordon's Dry (Original / Pink)	£6	£10	£110
(ORIGINAL / PINK)			

SPECIALS**	Price
MALIBU & MIXER AMARETTO & MIXER JÄGERBOMB TEQUILA ROSE	£9 £9 £7 £5

WINE	150ML	250ML	Воттье
Prosecco	£11	-	£50
ALITA	£10	-	£45
(SEMI DRY/SWEET)			
House Wine (RED / ROSÉ / WHITE)	)	£14	£40
BEER			o.5L
DRAUGHT BEER			£9
CIDER			£8



0% ALCOHOL	0.5L
o% Beer	£7
o% Cider	£7

RUM CAPTAIN MORGAN (DARK/SPICED)	£6	£10	£110
(2,1111,701,1012)			

TEQUILA			
Donjulio	£7	£12	£150
Jose Cuervo	£6	£10	£110
(GOLD / SILVER)			

CHAMPAGNE	Вотте
Laurent Perrier Rose	£160
Veuve Cliquot	£150
Moet Chandon Rose	£140
Moet Chandon	£130

SOFIDAINAS		
1L SOFT DRINK	1L	£12
Soft Drink	200ML	£4
WATER	500ML	£4
(STILL / SPARKLING)		

SOUT DDINKS

<sup>\*</sup>ALL BOTTLES OF SPIRIT SERVED WITH COMPLIMENTARY 1L SOFT DRINK (EXCLUDING REDBULL)

\*\*25ML SPIRIT

## ZAMOK